
PRE-CARNIVAL ATHLETIC EVENTS 2024 
 

Pre-Carnival events commence on Thursday 8 August on the school oval. 
  
All students are welcome to participate, as points go towards: 
 
 Individual Champion points 
 House points 
 Opportunity to represent the school in Interschool Carnival 
 

WEEK 4 
 

    Thursday 8 Aug Friday 9 Aug 
RECESS    Events 1 & 2 

Y7 1500m 
Girls and Boys 

 
 

School Professional 
Development Day LUNCH    Event 3 & 4 

Y8 1500m 
Girls and Boys 

WEEK 5 
 

 Monday 12 Aug Tuesday 13 Aug Wednesday 14 Aug Thursday 15 Aug Friday 16 Aug 
RECESS Events 5 & 6 

Y9 1500m 
Girls and Boys 

Events 9 - 12 
Y11/12 1500m 
Girls and Boys 

Events 19 & 20 
Y10 Hurdles 

Girls and Boys 

Events 13 & 14 
YY Hurdles 

Girls and Boys 

Event 27 
Y8 High Jump 

Girls 
LUNCH Event 7 & 8 

Y10 1500m 
Girls and Boys 

Event 17 & 18 
Y9 Hurdles 

Girls and Boys 

Event 15 & 16 
Y8 Hurdles 

Girls and Boys  

Event 23 -26 
Y11/12 Hurdles 
Girls and Boys 

Event 28 
Y8 High Jump 

Boys 

WEEK 6 
 

 Monday 19 Aug Tuesday 20 Aug Wednesday 21 Aug Thursday 22 Aug Friday 23 Aug 
RECESS Event 29 

Y9 High Jump 
Girls 

Event 21 
Y7 High Jump 

Girls  
 

 
Catch-up 

 
 
 

Up to date scores in 
Daily Notice 

 
 
 

Carnival 
Day LUNCH Event 30 

Y9 High Jump 
Boys 

Event 22 
Y7 High Jump 

Boys  

Catch-up 

 


